1/6/2012

1/19/2012
1/30/2012
1/3/2012

1/12/2012
1/30/2012
1/19/2012
1/18/2012
1/30/2012
1/24/2012
1/3/2012

1/30/2012
1/13/2012
1/24/2012
1/19/2012
1/23/2012
1/24/2012
1/23/2012
1/17/2012
1/23/2012
1/26/2012
1/23/2012
1/26/2012
1/30/2012
1/3/2012

1/30/2012
1/11/2012
1/24/2012
1/23/2012
1/23/2012
1/23/2012
1/9/2012

1/23/2012
1/30/2012
1/17/2012
1/23/2012
1/10/2012
1/15/2012
1/30/2012
1/24/2012
1/26/2012
1/23/2012
1/23/2012
1/24/2012
1/24/2012

3 GENERATION AUTO CONNECT
ALL FAMILY CONSTRUCTION INC.
ALVARO HANDYMAN

ANGELS NAILS & SPA - VE CONG LE
ANN FANNING

ARCO AM/PM #3535

AVALON LICENSING GROUP
BEAUTY BODY CARE

BELL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
BELMONT ENERGY

CDV BUILDERS

CORRELL CUSTOM POOLS

DAN LANGLOIS PHOTOGRAPHY
DEEP EARTH MEDIA

DVBE PARTNERS

DVBE PARTNERS

G SQUARED CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
GATEWAY GRAPHIC DESIGN

| BROTHERS INC

KARA'S FASHION'S & ACCESSORIES
KINTZ PHOTOGRAPHY

KITCHEN CABINETS EXPRESS INC.
L M O CONSTRUCTION INC

LEE INTERNATIONAL

LIVELY REVIVING

MANAGEMENT PARTNERS INC.
MATHER DANCE COMPANY

MBSC SERVICES

MONA'S SHOES & FASHION
MONUMENT REALTY, LLC
NATURESCAPE POOLS INC.
PLACENTIA LINDA CHIROPRACTIC
PRIS-ACE CONSTRUCTORS INC.
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS #6814234

R & V INCOME TAX SERVICE AID
R.V.Q. AIR SYSTEMS

RARE EARTH SYSTEMS

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA LANDSCAPER INC.

SPECTACULAR CATERING
TABLE 7 EVENTS

THE OFFICE NETWORK INC.
THOMSON AIR CONDITIONING
TRUST ELECTRIC

UDC CORPORATION

WESTERN NATIONAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

BUENRROSTRO, GILBERTO
LEONARD, MICHAEL
MORALES, ALVARO O
NGUYEN, HIEU

FANNING, ANN

SMITH STRASBURGER, GREGG
JIMENEZ, JILL

SHENG, JUN

BELL, BONITA W

BELMONT, JOE

TRAN, MINH

CORRELL, RALPH
LANGLOIS, DANIEL E
SHULER, JONATHAN
TALAMANTES, CLARENCE S
TALAMANTES, CLARENCE S
GREER, GLORIAT

MCKAY, JEANETTE
ICHIKAWA, YOSUKE
FEENEY, KARAR

KINTZ, DANIEL

MAAYLAH, AMMAR

ESSAN, LOBHAN

LEE, DUNCAN

LIVELY, KIMBERLIE
NEWFARMER, GERALD
MATHER, SHANNON
BABCOCK, MICHAEL
PENA-ACOSTA, ESTEBAN
REED, TROY

SALEM, DAVID

BIAS, RYAN

TABAFUNDA, FRANCISCO
MAHAPATRA, SURYAN
MENDOZA, ROSALBA
VERGARA, RUDY

CRARY, CHRIS

LYON JR, KEITH

DART, ED

LOWE-HASSAN, STEPHANIE
JENNING, JOANN
THOMSON, JOSH

GINTER, ROBERT
SHAFFER, GEORGE
HAYDE, MICHAEL K

745 DUNN WAY

23250 BAXTER RD

132 1/2 S WALNUT AVE
1418 N KRAEMER BLVD

101 S KRAEMER BLVD 101
102 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
231 N BRETING WAY

1414 N KRAEMER BLVD
1040 RASHFORD DR

27441 MONFORTE

8841 IMPERIAL AVE

610 S JEFFERSON ST #A
318 JOSIE CIRB

312 DOWNEY LN

402 MICHEL PL

402 MICHEL PL

1107 DOVER WAY

601 GARDENIA AVE

960 MONTEREY PASS RD
310 S JEFFERSON ST #47G
623 PINEHURST AVE

6282 BEACH BLVD

12218 HATTERAS ST

1400 GARCIA PL

1010 E YORBA LINDA BLVD 1128
2107 N 1ST ST #470

930 S VIA RODEO

1118 HOLT DR

1633 OAK ST

204 E EMERSON AVE
19120 STERLING HILL LN
1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #104
3699 WILSHIRE BLVD S-700
1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #208
1059 WALLGREEN ST

802 CARAWAY DR

26632 ESTRADA CIR

8636 BANANA AVE

310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE F
2143 TYNES DR

808 GOLDENROD ST

4232 OPAL AVE

7784 SANTA ANGELA ST
1041 N KRAEMER PL

8 EXECUTIVE CIR

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6806
WILDOMAR, CA 92595-9051
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5947
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4146
MISSION VIEJO, CA 92692-3214
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92844-2031
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5411
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7514
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2017
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2017
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3305
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4707
MONTEREY PARK, CA 91754-3611
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8448
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4431
BUENA PARK, CA 90621-2351

N HOLLYWOOD, CA 91607-1706
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7208
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3734
SAN JOSE, CA 95131-2036
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4200
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6607
ORANGE, CA 92865-3303
PERRIS, CA 92570-6584
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3749
LOS ANGELES, CA 90010-2726
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3740
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7041
CITY INDUSTRY, CA 90601-1116
MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691-4903
FONTANA, CA 92335-3033
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1521
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4709
CYPRESS, CA 90630-2008
HIGHLAND, CA 92346-6342
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2611
IRVINE, CA 92614-6746

VEHICLE WHOLESALE

GENERAL BUILDING

HANDYMAN SERVICE

NAIL & SKIN CARE

COUNSELING

CONVENIENCE STORE W/ FUEL AND RETAIL SALES
LICENSING SERVICES

MASSAGE & SKIN CARE

EDUCATIONAL CONSULTING

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CUSTOM POOL BUILDER

PHOTOGRAPHER

MULTI-MEDIA PRODUCTION

SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT & STAFFING
SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AND STAFFING
HANDYMAN

COMPUTERIZED GRAPHIC ARTS

CONTRACTOR

SELLING PURSES, HANDMADE BARRETTS, ETC.
PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

CONSULTING SERVICES & WEB DESIGN
MOBILE MASSAGE

MANAGEMENT CONSULTING

DANCE STUDIO

INTERNET SERVICES

FLEE MARKET """SHOES, BOOTS, SANDLES AND ACCESSORIES
BROKER- REAL ESTATE AGENT

POOL CONSTRUCTION

CHIROPRACTIC CENTER

ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, CONSTRUCTION
SPECIMEN DRAW STATION: CENTER WHERE PHLEBOTOMIST DRAWS BLOOD
INCOME TAX PREPARATION SVCS

H.V.A.C.

CONTRACTOR

OFF SITE PARTY CATERING

EVENT PLANNING

OFFICE SUPPLIES & FURNITURE

HVAC CONTRACTOR

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

MULTI-FAMILY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

(323) 263-5312
(951) 817-9071
(714) 227-8461
(714) 528-2126
(714) 256-1744
(714) 996-5071
(714) 394-2252
(626) 592-8891
(714) 400-6915
(949) 793-5544
(714) 699-3576
(714) 528-5571
(760) 580-2676
(714) 253-6533
(714) 572-2582
(714) 572-2582
(714) 524-2036
(714) 524-3018
(323) 268-9281
(714) 392-8184
(714) 588-8617
(714) 299-5755
(818) 284-0509
(714) 553-6967
(714) 393-8401
(408) 437-5400
(714) 577-0700

(714) 264-0335
(714) 974-7799
(951) 378-7978
(951) 741-7023

(714) 996-0144
(562) 884-6087
(626) 961-4021
(949) 204-6424
(909) 350-3522
(714) 533-7705
(714) 343-0707
(714) 632-0247
(562) 201-3014
(909) 864-9101
(714) 630-8580
(949) 862-6200



