

Start date	DBA	Owner Name	Location address	City, State	License description	Phone number
1/6/2012	3 GENERATION AUTO CONNECT	BUENRROSTRO, GILBERTO	745 DUNN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6806	VEHICLE WHOLESAL	(323) 263-5312
1/19/2012	ALL FAMILY CONSTRUCTION INC.	LEONARD, MICHAEL	23250 BAXTER RD	WILDOMAR, CA 92595-9051	GENERAL BUILDING	(951) 817-9071
1/30/2012	ALVARO HANDYMAN	MORALES, ALVARO O	132 1/2 S WALNUT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5947	HANDYMAN SERVICE	(714) 227-8461
1/3/2012	ANGELS NAILS & SPA - VE CONG LE	NGUYEN, HIEU	1418 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	NAIL & SKIN CARE	(714) 528-2126
1/12/2012	ANN FANNING	FANNING, ANN	101 S KRAEMER BLVD 101	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6109	COUNSELING	(714) 256-1744
1/30/2012	ARCO AM/PM #3535	SMITH STRASBURGER, GREGG	102 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	CONVENIENCE STORE W/ FUEL AND RETAIL SALES	(714) 996-5071
1/19/2012	AVALON LICENSING GROUP	JIMENEZ, JILL	231 N BRETING WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	LICENSING SERVICES	(714) 394-2252
1/18/2012	BEAUTY BODY CARE	SHENG, JUN	1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	MASSAGE & SKIN CARE	(626) 592-8891
1/30/2012	BELL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	BELL, BONITA W	1040 RASHFORD DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4146	EDUCATIONAL CONSULTING	(714) 400-6915
1/24/2012	BELMONT ENERGY	BELMONT, JOE	27441 MONFORTE	MISSION VIEJO, CA 92692-3214	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(949) 793-5544
1/3/2012	CDV BUILDERS	TRAN, MINH	8841 IMPERIAL AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92844-2031	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 699-3576
1/30/2012	CORRELL CUSTOM POOLS	CORRELL, RALPH	610 S JEFFERSON ST #A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600	CUSTOM POOL BUILDER	(714) 528-5571
1/13/2012	DAN LANGLOIS PHOTOGRAPHY	LANGLOIS, DANIEL E	318 JOSIE CIR B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5411	PHOTOGRAPHER	(760) 580-2676
1/24/2012	DEEP EARTH MEDIA	SHULER, JONATHAN	312 DOWNEY LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7514	MULTI-MEDIA PRODUCTION	(714) 253-6533
1/19/2012	DVBE PARTNERS	TALAMANTES, CLARENCE S	402 MICHEL PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2017	SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT & STAFFING	(714) 572-2582
1/23/2012	DVBE PARTNERS	TALAMANTES, CLARENCE S	402 MICHEL PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2017	SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AND STAFFING	(714) 572-2582
1/24/2012	G SQUARED CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	GREER, GLORIA T	1107 DOVER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3305	HANDYMAN	(714) 524-2036
1/23/2012	GATEWAY GRAPHIC DESIGN	MCKAY, JEANETTE	601 GARDENIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4707	COMPUTERIZED GRAPHIC ARTS	(714) 524-3018
1/17/2012	I BROTHERS INC	ICHIKAWA, YOSUKE	960 MONTEREY PASS RD	MONTEREY PARK, CA 91754-3611	CONTRACTOR	(323) 268-9281
1/23/2012	KARA'S FASHION'S & ACCESSORIES	FEENEY, KARA R	310 S JEFFERSON ST #47G	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8448	SELLING PURSES, HANDMADE BARRETTS, ETC.	(714) 392-8184
1/26/2012	KINTZ PHOTOGRAPHY	KINTZ, DANIEL	623 PINEHURST AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4431	PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES	(714) 588-8617
1/23/2012	KITCHEN CABINETS EXPRESS INC.	MAAYLAH, AMMAR	6282 BEACH BLVD	BUENA PARK, CA 90621-2351	CONTRACTOR	(714) 299-5755
1/26/2012	L M O CONSTRUCTION INC	ESSAN, LOBHAN	12218 HATTERAS ST	N HOLLYWOOD, CA 91607-1706	CONTRACTOR	(818) 284-0509
1/30/2012	LEE INTERNATIONAL	LEE, DUNCAN	1400 GARCIA PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7208	CONSULTING SERVICES & WEB DESIGN	(714) 553-6967
1/3/2012	LIVELY REVIVING	LIVELY, KIMBERLIE	1010 E YORBA LINDA BLVD 1128	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3734	MOBILE MASSAGE	(714) 393-8401
1/30/2012	MANAGEMENT PARTNERS INC.	NEWFARMER, GERALD	2107 N 1ST ST #470	SAN JOSE, CA 95131-2036	MANAGEMENT CONSULTING	(408) 437-5400
1/11/2012	MATHER DANCE COMPANY	MATHER, SHANNON	930 S VIA RODEO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775	DANCE STUDIO	(714) 577-0700
1/24/2012	MBSC SERVICES	BABCOCK, MICHAEL	1118 HOLT DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4200	INTERNET SERVICES	
1/23/2012	MONA'S SHOES & FASHION	PENA-ACOSTA, ESTEBAN	1633 OAK ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6607	FLEE MARKET ""SHOES, BOOTS, SANDLES AND ACCESSORIES	(714) 264-0335
1/23/2012	MONUMENT REALTY, LLC	REED, TROY	204 E EMERSON AVE	ORANGE, CA 92865-3303	BROKER- REAL ESTATE AGENT	(714) 974-7799
1/23/2012	NATURESCAPE POOLS INC.	SALEM, DAVID	19120 STERLING HILL LN	PERRIS, CA 92570-6584	POOL CONSTRUCTION	(951) 378-7978
1/9/2012	PLACENTIA LINDA CHIROPRACTIC	BIAS, RYAN	1050 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #104	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3749	CHIROPRACTIC CENTER	(951) 741-7023
1/23/2012	PRIS-ACE CONSTRUCTORS INC.	TABAFUNDA, FRANCISCO	3699 WILSHIRE BLVD S-700	LOS ANGELES, CA 90010-2726	ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, CONSTRUCTION	
1/30/2012	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS #6814234	MAHAPATRA, SURYA N	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #208	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3740	SPECIMEN DRAW STATION: CENTER WHERE PHLEBOTOMIST DRAWS BLOOD	(714) 996-0144
1/17/2012	R & V INCOME TAX SERVICE AID	MENDOZA, ROSALBA	1059 WALLGREEN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7041	INCOME TAX PREPARATION SVCS	(562) 884-6087
1/23/2012	R.V.Q. AIR SYSTEMS	VERGARA, RUDY	802 CARAWAY DR	CITY INDUSTRY, CA 90601-1116	H.V.A.C.	(626) 961-4021
1/10/2012	RARE EARTH SYSTEMS	CRARY, CHRIS	26632 ESTRADA CIR	MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691-4903	CONTRACTOR	(949) 204-6424
1/15/2012	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA LANDSCAPER INC.	LYON JR, KEITH	8636 BANANA AVE	FONTANA, CA 92335-3033		(909) 350-3522
1/30/2012	SPECTACULAR CATERING	DART, ED	310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502	OFF SITE PARTY CATERING	(714) 533-7705
1/24/2012	TABLE 7 EVENTS	LOWE-HASSAN, STEPHANIE	2143 TYNES DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1521	EVENT PLANNING	(714) 343-0707
1/26/2012	THE OFFICE NETWORK INC.	JENNING, JOANN	808 GOLDENROD ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4709	OFFICE SUPPLIES & FURNITURE	(714) 632-0247
1/23/2012	THOMSON AIR CONDITIONING	THOMSON, JOSH	4232 OPAL AVE	CYPRESS, CA 90630-2008	HVAC CONTRACTOR	(562) 201-3014
1/23/2012	TRUST ELECTRIC	GINTER, ROBERT	7784 SANTA ANGELA ST	HIGHLAND, CA 92346-6342	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(909) 864-9101
1/24/2012	UDC CORPORATION	SHAFFER, GEORGE	1041 N KRAEMER PL	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2611	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 630-8580
1/24/2012	WESTERN NATIONAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	HAYDE, MICHAEL K	8 EXECUTIVE CIR	IRVINE, CA 92614-6746	MULTI-FAMILY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	(949) 862-6200